Provisional Results Richmond Motor Club
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CHLOE RICHARDSON
CHRIS LAWS

NICK ROYLE
ANDREW ALLUM
PAUL PULMAN
HANNAH RICHARDSON
HARRY WILLS
NATHAN SUTTILL
CHRIS DALE
STEVEN WILKINSON
BRIAN DENNIS
CRISTIAN RUSSELL
ADRIAN THWAITE
SAM BROOKES
MARCUS IRWIN

JED CLOUGHTON
JOHN ALDERSON
NIGEL CUMMINS
ANDREW PLUMPTON
HAYLEY ASHMEAD
PETER BROWN
JOSEPH SOUTER

MARTIN PRATT
PAUL RIDLEY
ANDREW FORD
CHRIS THWAITE
DAVID ALLISON
JOHN WOOD

JIM HARE

MARTIN ARMSTRONG
NATHAN CANNELL
DARREN FOWLER

STEVE WATLING
ANDY KEARTON
JOHN SOWERBY
STEVEN JOHNSON
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PAUL MUGRIDGE

BET
BET
BET
BET
SCO
GAS
MON
MON
MON
SHE
MON
MON
GAS
SHE
BET
BET
SCO
YAM
MON
GAS
BET
BET

BET
SHE
MON
SHE
GAS
MON
BET
GAS
GAS
MON

SWM
BUL
BSA
HON
CHE
ARI
YAM

Class

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

Class

Ul WNRE

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Class

A wWNBE

TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS

Event: Hindlethwaite Hall 28.3.16 ACU 46878

Club
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

No.

a4
39
13
69
85
45
56
36

4
80
19
72
50
66
26

5

6
25

7
24
53
61

No.

10
46
60
49
17
12

8
62
77

2

No.

59
67
37
27
38
28
34

1
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
000
000
000
000
000
312
OMM
02M

1
000
000
000
000
000
010
030
MMM
MM
OOM

000
000
000
001
000
100
OOM

2
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
020
000
000
000
000
000
000
001
520
MMM
OMM

2
000
000
000
0106
000
000
200
MMM
oM
OMM

000
000
000
000
100
000
000

3
100
100
000
000
001
101
000
200
000
000
000
001
010
000
0106
200
010
050
000
333
MMM
5MM

3
000
000
000
000
100
051
123
MMM
MM
5MM

000
000
112
512
211
010
OMM

4
000
100
100
000
000
000
000
000
002
000
000
110
000
000
000
000
010
210
000
321
MMM
OMM

4
000
000
510
000
300
300
MMM
MMM
MM

OMM

000
000
000
000
000
010
OMM

5
000
000
000
000
000
110
500
011
100
300
000
000
101
100
100
011
012
100
001
231
000
1MM

5
000
100
000
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6
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313
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1MM

6
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9
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000
000
000
111
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520
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013
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213
200
313
352
233
201
210
131
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MMM
OMM
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010
100
110
220
520
135
555
MMM

1MM

10

100
301
353
352
323
5MM
3MM
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000
110
130
313
330
020
110
133
323
213
230
335
312
512
132
120
333
333
333
16M
1MM

11
101
121
020
032
100
102
333
MMM
0]
OMM
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511
521
333
323
553
MMM
2MM
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TOM NEEDHAM

SAM CHARLTON
MATHEW ALLUM
FREDDIE WILLS
NIAMH RICHARDSON
THOMAS WILKINSON

CHARLIE DENT
ROBERT WEATHERILL
GUY STONES

TIM WEATHERILL
WILL HANDLEY
HARRY DENT
RICHARD PULMAN
ANDREW STEPHENSON
ANDREW REYNOLDS
SAM RUSSELL

JOSH BROWN

CALUM RUSSELL

TOM RIDLEY
CHARLIE STEPHENSON
OLIVER TOWNS

ELLIOTT LAWS
DAN HODGSON
CALLUM FOWLER
HARRY MUGRIDGE
MONTY ANDREW
MARTYN PRATT
ALFIE ROYLE
OLIVER WATLING
AMBER RICHARDSON
DOMINIC HORNE
ALFIE WILLS
BEN HODGSON
JACK DENT

MYLES HUTCHINSON

GAS
BET
BET
BET
BET
SHE

BET
BET
BET
SHE
SHE
SHE
GAS
BET
BET
GAS
BET
SHE
BET
BET
SHE

BET
BET
GAS
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
OSE
BET
BET
BET

OSE

Class

OO WNE
>>>>>>

(@)
=
QO
wn
wn

OCoO~NOOTAWNE

[vxAuveipvelve oo ivevevelovive Rive Rve o Bve)

(@]
=
<)}
"
(7]

O©CoO~NOOTA,WNE

eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNe)

Class
1 DH

Club

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club
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75
29
68
55
43
81
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83
79
15
78
41
82
11
65
30
70
52
71
47
64
57
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40
74

3
35
33

9
14
58
42
20
54
73
84

No.

16

1
000
000
000
000
000
520

000
000
000
000
010
000
000
000
000
001
111
101
000
311
OOM

000
000
000
101
303
500
000
030
220
100
321
05

20M

010

2
000
100
000
000
000
210

000
000
000
100
000
500
101
011
000
000
010
201
100
000
21M

000
000
250
113
110
520
051
512
333
500
221
oM

000

000

3
000
000
000
100
500
000

000
000
000
000
001
010
000
050
000
012
000
551
513
052
52M

0106
500
015
020
020
100
355
002
355
001
501
10

O5M

051

4
000
100
000
000
000
100

000
000
000
000
000
200
000
000
302
000
000
011
000
501
13M

000
200
100
002
300
201
220
201
150
200
200

OOM

130

5
010
010
000
000
100
010

000
000
000
000
010
000
211
001
500
030
000
101
120
332
33M

0106
000
6011
101
112
213
310
223
315
000
351

212

100

6
000
300
200
100
032
210

000
000
000
001
100
021
050
150
011
333
532
333
533
351
33M

000
132
133
121
333
331
333
533
333
235
3MM

33M

301

7
000
010
000
000
000
000

010
001
000
001
000
000
000
000
310
110
200
100
100
000
01M

000
000
000
001
000
201
010
020
321
OOM
2MM

OOM

000

8
000
000
000
200
000
100

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
020
100
200
100
100
111
OOM

000
000
000
030
100
000
000
003
033
OOM
5MM

OOM

000

9
000
000
500
500
000
020

000
000
000
000
000
000
300
250
100
210
305
200
005
520
22M

000
000
500
020
101
220
510
313
555
OOM
MMM

50M

000

10

100
101
213
155
301
550

10

000
000
500
250
523
300
500
113
150
323
555
333
535
353
55M

10

230
515
101
323
300
502
512
500
553
12M
5MM

31M

10
300

11

110
013
103
0106
333
533

11

000
001
101
050
011
310
133
032
123
333
333
333
333
353
55M

11

001
531
150
235
535
355
333
533
555
33M
553

53M

11
153

Tot
4
13
17
21
24
39

Tot

15
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18
26
31
31
39
50
51
53
67
M/S

Tot

33
36
41
45
56
60
62
105
M/S
M/S
RET
M/S

Tot
28



Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Tot

1 JOSH THWAITE BET 1 BE RI 48 111 6000 002 001 112 6010 011 533 555 555 54

3 FRANCIS NICHOLSON GAS 2 BE RI 23 322 000 250 310 200 0600 60600 223 555 555 57

6 EDWARD STORROW GAS 3 BE RI 22 331 500 121 310 6011 101 2601 352 555 555 67

7 WILL STORROW GAS 4 BE RI 1 333 311 223 133 332 523 0600 353 555 555 87
LIAM READMAN BET BE RI 5% Mmuwvm 1MM 5MM 5MM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM M/S

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Tot
2 CONRAD ANDREW BET 1 DE RI 32 553 000 021 000 110 000 6001 025 555 555 56

4 ALEX HORNE OSE 2 DE RI 21 530 500 310 101 321 0600 6000 123 555 553 59

5 HARRY PARKIN GAS 3 DE RI 76 553 200 321 210 100 002 OGO 552 335 353 61
SAM ARMSTRONG GAS DE RI 63 535 O6M 33M 15M 500 1MM OMM 2MM MMM MMM M/S

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Tot
2 LAURIE BLADES BET 1 ED RI 168 000 030 0O OO OO OO OO 200 5

3 JACK VASEY BET 2 ED RI 164 011 OO0 00O 001 OGO OOO OO6 360 6

4 CHARLIE ASTWOOD GAS 3 ED RI 160 000 OO0 OO OO 50600 6001 1060 160 8

6 RORY WILKINSON SHE 4 ED RI 161 302 1600 000 0RO 0RO 010 010 321 14

7 LILY-ANN THWAITE OSE 5 ED RI 162 113 310 1600 330 000 60601 111 333 29

8 BEN SUNTER OSE 6 ED RI 166 133 133 000 333 030 000 0060 333 35

9 GEORGE THWAITE OSE 7 ED RI 163 333 333 022 333 333 303 330 333 61
10 LUCAS RUSSELL OSE 8 ED RI 170 333 335 000 333 333 003 353 533 63
ASHLEY WATSON GAS ED RI 167 333 MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM MMM M/S

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Tot
1 CAMERON BRUNSKILL BET 1 EB RI 165 003 OO0 OOO OOO OGO OOO OO 0606 3

5 BARNABY FOTHERGILL GAS 2 EB RI 169 010 OO0 001 OOO OGO OOO 006 330 8

These results are provisional - contact Sandra Fowler on 01969 624146 for any queries

Thank you'’s

Richmond Motor Club would like to thank the landowner, observers, Clerk of the course and helpers, Secretaries and anyone else
involved in the running of today’s trial. Also thank you to all the riders for entering and taking part.

NEXT EVENTS: Future events will be posted on the RMC website

FOR SALE: Gas Gas 80 Medium Wheel, new 2012/2013, very good condition £1450 ono contact Paul: 07711678355

Sandra Fowler






